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KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL

List of Selected Advocates For Financial Assistance under KSBC Covid 19 

 Start Date : 01-06-2020                       End Date : 03-06-2020                     
 Gender : All

 Covid-19 Type : COVID-19 Relief Fund For Women                       District : Chickmangalur     
                 Taluk : Kadur

SlNo. Enrollment No. Enroll Name
Date
Of

Birth

Date
Of

Enroll
Place Of Practice District Taluk

1 KAR/2336/2000 MANGALA K R
20-
06-
1976

08-09-
2000 KADUR Chickmangalur Kadur

2 KAR/526/2001 RESHMA B R
10-
04-
1974

02-03-
2001 KADUR Chickmangalur Kadur

3 KAR/1484/2001 GAYATHRI H V
25-
10-
1969

06-07-
2001 KADUR Chickmangalur KADUR

4 KAR/2682/2001 PUSHPALTHA K K
13-
05-
1968

21-09-
2001 KADUR Chickmangalur Kadur

5 KAR/3136/2005 JYOTHI K R
12-
07-
1977

23-09-
2005 KADUR Chickmangalur Kadur

6 KAR/3318/2005 GEETHA H C
09-
01-
1980

23-09-
2005 KADUR Chickmangalur KADUR

7 KAR/3546/2005 HEMALATHA K B
05-
05-
1982

23-09-
2005 KADUR Chickmangalur Kadur

8 KAR/184/2006 SHANTHAKUMARI
G C

13-
07-
1981

20-01-
2006 CHICKAMAGALURU Chickmangalur Kadur

9 KAR/1884/2008 SUNITHA D C
01-
06-
1984

08-08-
2008 KADUR Chickmangalur Kadur

10 KAR/3192/2008 SHASHIKALA D C
10-
06-
1980

24-10-
2008 KADUR Chickmangalur Kadur

11 KAR/976/2009 PREMA N S
06-
10-
1983

12-06-
2009 KADUR Chickmangalur Kadur


